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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11UKZeYWKwliZ5TOPgbn23DqPEYtzvazeqSCCG6yD- 4/viewanalytics 2/10



12/10/24, 3:26 PM

CURRICULUM FEEDBACK FOR TEACHERS- 2023-2024
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Department 10 copy

15 responses

3 3 3 3
(20%) (20%) (20%)
2 (13.3%)
2
! 1 1 1 1
(6.7%) (6.7%) (6.7%) (6.7%)
0
BCA Computer Applications Department of Comp... Mathematics
Commerce Computer science an... Hindi Science
1.Course Content is followed by corresponding reference materials LD Copy

15 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree
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2.Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library I_D Copy

15 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

3.The course/syllabus has a good balance between theory and I_D Copy

application
@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
40% @ Satisfactory
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
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40%

N
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4.The books prescribed /listed as reference materials are relevant I8 copy
,updated and appropriate

15 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

5.Tests and examination are conducted well in time with proper coverage LD Copy
of all units in the syllabus

15 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11UKZeYWKwliZ5TOPgbn23DqPEYtzvazeqSCCG6yD- 4/viewanalytics 5/10



12/10/24, 3:26 PM CURRICULUM FEEDBACK FOR TEACHERS- 2023-2024

6.Provisions for professional development are non discriminatory and I8 Copy
fair

15 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
66.7%

7.1 have the freedom to adopt new techniques /strategies of teaching LD Copy
such as seminar presentations, group discussions and learner's
participation

15 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree
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8.The course/syllabus of the subject taught increased my knowledge and I_D Copy
perspective in the subject area

15 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree
Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

9.The assessments and instructional activities align to the learning |_D Copy
objectives?

15 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree
Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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10.The provided materials and resources are helpful in the understanding I8 copy
the curriculum

15 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree
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Any other Suggestions

15 responses

No

Good

It's good

Increase the number of books in the library, if possible.
NA

Increase the number of Prescribed books in library

Nil

Nothing

Frame the curriculum based on the industry needs.
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E-mail Id:
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9731042335
9901157699
9094866786

Student Attributes 10 copy
1. Academic proficiency
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10 11 (33.3%)
9 (27.3%)
5
1 (3%)
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5
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2.Domain Skills 10 copy
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8 (24.2%)

3. Communication Skills 10 copy
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4. Aptitude I8 copy
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10 11 (33.3%)
9 (27.3%)
5
0 *
1 2 3
5.Knowledge in Current affairs I_D Copy
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10.0 10 (30.3%)

75 8 (24.2%) 8 (24.2%)

5.0

5 (15.2%)

2.5

0.0
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6. Innovative 10 copy
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7. Team work Skills 10 copy
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8.Assertiveness
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9.Resume preparation
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10.Student Preparedness for the selection process I_D Copy
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10
5
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0 |
1 2

11. Suitability of Course Contents
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5
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Administrative Attributes
1. Administrative Attributes
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10

7 (21.2%)

2.Coordination of the Placement Office
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1 (3%)
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Any Suggestions:

33 responses

Nothing

No

Good

Organization is well.
Super

Very good

Boost up candidates that they work long time in an organisation. Most of the candidates that
plan to work shirt time

Very cooperative volunteers and things went smooth

Keep the good work.

Candidates Communication should be improve and industrial knowledge
Compared to my last visit this time the response was very good

Good but alumini should be invited

Candidates are not good enough in communication, not well prepared for interviews
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This is our first job fare with SFS college we had an issue where the process details was
mentioned wrong so we couldn't get a proper candidates

Need to improve Hindi language

NA

Nil

Well organised

Looking for better crowd

More assistance was required like wifi & charging ports

Improve campus drive

Well organised

Students need to attend interview with out fear and confusion

Nothing specific, but well organized

| need candidate resume should be more professional

Very well organized

Na
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Do you wish to Collaborate with SFS College Placement Cell ? I8 copy

33 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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Name
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Prashanth V

Prameela.R

Tejashwini kambar

Pavan Kumar s

AKSHAYA P

Meghana M

Sanjay Kumar N

Josebin Sabu
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Alen Sunny
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Sreesha C

Thilakraj
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Department 10 copy
13 responses

8

7
6 (53.8%)

2 (15.4%)

1(7.7%) 1(7.7%) 1(7.7%)

BBA M.Sc Mathematics MSc ( Mathematics)
Bba M.Sc Maths Mathematics
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Personal Email ID

13 responses

prashanthkumar9880@gmail.com

ravipriyal6442@gmail.com

tejashwinikambar295@gmail.com

pavansam113@gmail.com

akshayaaku114@gmail.com

chinnumeghana71@gmail.com

sanjaysanju19720@gmail.com

josebinsabu456@gmail.com

Jobinabraham2002@gmail.com

alenzzz10@gmail.com

megharajappu27@gmail.com

sreesha.svc23@gmail.com

I_hate_u_r_005@gmail.com
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8147399737

7619122177

9945084031

9597875081

7349564018

9945178654

8217313574

8217446213

7795392604

7736498965

8867232724

8778144622

9342027708
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1. The curriculum is relevant to your job and future aspirations? I8 copy

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

2. The sequence of the syllabus included in the subjects are good I_D Copy

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

A @ Strongly Agree

BN
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3. Your career goal is accomplished at the end of the course I8 copy

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

]
\

4. Adequate number of workshops were conducted for the areas not |_|:| Copy
covered by syllabus

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

BN
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5. The curriculum helped you to improve inter and interpersonal skills I8 copy

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
30.8% @ Disagree
@ Satisfactory

@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
46.2% v
6.The availability of materials and references regarding curriculum was |_|:| Copy
sufficient

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

N
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7.The quality of specialized laboratories helped to give practical exposure I8 copy
to curriculum

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

8. The essential learning objectives were addressed at the end of the |_|:| Copy
course

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

BN
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9. The design of experiments is related to class theory I8 copy

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

10. The curriculum provided space for self- learning IO copy

13 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

N
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11. Any other Suggestions/Comments

13 responses

No

Nothing

No questions

Alumini is the curriculum activity

More group activities

No use of giving suggestions
Nil
No suggestions
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Instructions :
Dear Students,

Attend all the Questions

Total Number of questions

€ Back

FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM UG-DECEMBER 2023.

18



FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM UG-DECEMBER 2023. I

Time Limit : 30 Day s

| 4

Hints :

Questions marked with red triangle in the top left is mandatory

1.Has good knowledge of the subject that is taught

® 3) Strongly Disagree o b) Disagree
& c) Meutral o d) Agree

o g} Strongly Agree

2.Has covered the necassary portion in preparation for the examination

o 3) Strongly Disagree O b) Disagree

® c) Neutral O d) Agree

o g} Strongly Agree

3.Uses non-traditional methods of evaluation like guiz, seminars, assignments, classroom presentations/participation

o a) Strongly Disagree o b) Disagree

o c) Meutral ® d) Agree

o €] Strongly Agree

4.Periodical assessments (2g. class test, oral test etc) are conducted as per schedule

Max Mark : 81
Total no. of Questions : 18

[ Mark:5]

1346953007c45733bcTa3163cf145383 1 ' Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

01d392d236a53b6c256192be19090871 : # Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark:5]

126d111139870564223190e88c272359 : ' Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]



FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM UG-DECEMBER 2023.

5. Is regular and punctual for the class.
® a) Strongly Disagree
O ¢} Meutral

Q g Strongly Agree

5. Has good communication skifls and explanation is understandable
o 3) Strongly Disagree
& c) Meutral

Q g Strongly Agree

T.Inspires students for ethical conduct and 15 respectful and concarned for the growth of the students
o 3) Strongly Disagree
& c) Neutral

® g} Strongly Agree

8. Provides guidance/counseling in academic and non-academic matters durning the class

o 3) Strongly Disagree

.

O b) Disagree

O d) Agree

o b) Disagree

® d) Agree

O b) Disagree
O d) Agree

o b) Disagree

oy

7230e0d4e3f1b5188efd0b3fea3fa7el : ' Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

1b7adfe8f084e03deb02d18f56c2e344 : & Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

655db73c00b8cc0d05e6f062b1bf52548 @ & Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

d773930da7fa04a55ecf4c503fTa211f : # Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark:5]



8. Provides guidance/counseling in academic and non-academic matters during the class [Mark:5]
o 3) Strongly Disagree o b) Disagree
O c) Meutral ® d) Agree
o e) Strongly Agree

742d12e9fd2a5b806a5249db1939889d :  Answer saved Successfully

9.Uses modern teaching aids/gadgets, handouts, suggestion of references, ppts, web resources, etc. [Mark:5]
o 3) Strongly Disagree o b) Disagree
O c) Meutral O d) Agree

® e) Strongly Agree

53ca2afl15ee2dbd0f98ce6be85262a61 @ Answer saved Successfully

10.Invites opinion and guestions on subject matter from students. [Mark:5]
o 3) Strongly Disagree o b) Disagree
O c) Meutral ® d) Agree

o e) Strongly Agree

b4453fcfa7d5e1d155cf9a982e27edb @ o Answer saved Successfully

11.Encourages participation and discussion in class. [Mark:5]
o 3) Strongly Disagree o b) Disagree

@ c) Neutral @ d) Agres
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10.Invites opinicn and guestions on subject matter from students,
o 3) Strongly Disagree
@ c) MNeutral

o g} Strongly Agree

11.Encourages participation and discussion in class.
o 3) Strongly Disagree
o c) Meutral

® €] Strongly Agree

12.Pays attention to academically weaker students
O g Strongly Disagree
® ¢} Meutral

o ) Strongly Agree

13.Links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

o 3] Strongly Disagree

P

O b) Disagree

® d) Agres

o b) Disagree

®) d) Agree

O Disagree

O d) Agree

O b) Disagree

e

53ca2af15ee2d6d0f9Bce66e8526ea61 - # Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

b4453fcfa7d5e1d1f55cf9a082e27edb - »f Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

bfe0eb727f446480f9c85427689d5c11 : # Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

d327d77712609a10ff8c204289e51be2 : # Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark:5]
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O &) strongly Agree

14.How frequently do you attend the classses of this subject?
® ) Regularhy{All Classes)
8] ¢} Twice a Wesk

' &) Not Attending

15.If you do not attend Class Regularly state the reazon why don't you attend?

® 5)1am regularly attending the classes
Q c} Doing Part time job

8] 2] some other reason

16.4re you communicated in prior, about any changes or cancellation in the scheduled classes of this subject?

® a) Yes

17.Is this teacher available for clarification outside the class hours?

o a) Yes

18.Explains the topics efficiently
O a Strongly Disagree

o Ty R

O ) Thrice a Week
o d) Once a Week

@] b) Health issue

o d) classes are not interesting

2 b)Ne

O B Ne

' b) Disagree

o R T

cdB306b1109d054f24FTh29629587281 : & Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 4]

5b627339a%9ace3b3303557741e53b66 : v Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 5]

c75f00dbff5234404207804e2ff9add :  Answer saved Successfully

[Mark: 1]

6dB8f2632a8aT6a5ddchal 823476000 : v Answer saved Successtully

[ Mark: 1]

[ Mark:5]
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Mandatory question(s) left! You cannot finish FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM UG-DECEMBER 2023.

MAMNDATORY 1 8 ANSWERED 1 7 UNANSWERED
QUESTIONS QUESTIONS QUESTIONS

Cancel



14.How frequently do you attend the classses of this subject?
® &) Regularhy(All Classes)
@] c) Twice a Wesk
"4 g) Mot Attending

15.If you do not attend Class Regularly state the reason why don't you attend?
® &) lam regularly attending the claszes
@ ¢} Doing Part time job

@] ) some other reason

16.Are you communicated in prior, about any changes or cancellation in the scheduled classes of this subject?

® a) Yes

17.1s this teacher available for clarification outside the class hours?

® g) Yes

18.Explains the topics efficiently
Q a Strongly Disagree
O ) MNeutral

® o Strongly Agree

2 ) Thrice a Week
@] d) Once a Week

18]

b) Heaith issue
(8]

L

d) classes are not interssting

O B Ne

O By Neo

O g Disagree
o d) Agree

{

[ Mark: 4]

5b6273393%09ace5b330355774153066 : v Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 5]

c75f90dbff52a4409407804e 2eff3ad4 : «# Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 1]

6dB8f2632282T60a5ddcha3 823476060 : # Answer saved Successfully

[Mark: 1]

ar 78783939388 BefaflbT Tiofd4f60 : v Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 5]




FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM UG-DECEMBER 2023.

FBCUltV : HARITHA S Max Mark : 81

Time Limit: 30 Day s Total no. of Questions : 18

Subject : Event Management

Hints ¢
Questions marked with red triangle in the top left is mandatory

r

1.Has good knowledge of the subject that is taught [ Mark:5]
® 5 Strongly Disagree Q g Disagree
O ¢ Neutral - TheE

O g Strongly Agres

134695a007c49733bcTa3163cf 145383 : Answer saved Successfully

2 Has covered the necessary portion in preparation for the examination [Mark:5]
o a) Strongly Disagree O b) Disagree
O g Neutral © 3 haee:

D &) Strongly Agres

4453511 ed1ef0e9bfb5dedOfo2ed 1692 : * Answer saved Successfully

3.Uses non-traditional methods of evaluation like quiz, seminars, assignments, classroom presentations/participation [Mark:5]
O a) Strongly Disagree O g Disagree
@] c) Meutral ® d) Agree

Y &) Strongly Agree

126d1111a9870564e2a190e88ce72350 : & Answer saved Successfully

4 Periodical assessments (eg. class test, oral test etc) are conducted as per schedule [Mark: 5]
o a) Strongly Disagree @) b) Disagree
® 4 Neutral oo Agree

O q Strongly Agree




3. Is regular and punctual for the class.
8] a) Strongly Disagree
o ¢} Meutral
O g Strongly Agree

b. Has good communication skills and explanation is understandable
O a Strongly Disagree
o c} MNeutral

® e} Strongly Agree

7.nspires students for ethical conduct and is respectful and concerned for the growth of the students

@ a) Strongly Disagree
© g Neutral
O g Strongly Agree

8. Provides guidance/counseling in academic and non-academic matters during the class

® 5 Strongly Disagree
o c} Neutral
@ e) Strongly Agree

o b) Disagree

® d} Agree

O p Disagree
o d} Agree

o b} Disagree
® g) Agree

O g Disagree
& d) Agree

[Mark: 5]

£3a1856078ffce3045cf9200bafece : + Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 5]

4e88cT7dd4et24di0a2797480054e8be : 1 Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

660434005dade97334059851525c936b :  Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 5]

903994 7b6d31e24b8605505a835a2cal : v Answer saved Successfully



9.Uses modern teaching aids/gadgets, handouts, suggestion of references, ppts, web resources, et

O a) Strongly Disagree
o ¢} Meutral
O e) Strongly Agree

10.Invites opinicn and questions on subject matter from students.

O a) Strongly Disagree
o ¢} Neutral
O g Strongly Agree

T1.Encourages participation and discussion in class.
o a) Strongly Disagree
@] c} MNeutral
O e} Strongly Agree

12.Pays attention to academically weaker students
O g Strongly Disagree
O ¢ Neutral
O g Strongly Agree

® ) Disagree
O g Agres

o b) Disagree

® d) Agree

o b} Disagree
® d} Agree

O g Disagree

® d) Agree

[ Mark: 5]

58c4Ta3b772db8525ba7871e2cb88a39 : v Answer saved Successfully

[Mark: 5]

b4453fcfa7d5e1d 1§55cf9a882=27edb : & Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 5]

B453f7078c0d3c8ib4465805283d5934 - v Answer saved Successfully

[Mark:5]

0b9chfa95d99c84343a6328709045844 : ' Answer saved Successfully



13.Links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject
O g Strongly Disagree
® ) Neutral
O g Strongly Agree

14.How frequently do you attend the classses of this subject?
' a) Regularky{All Classes)
@] c) Twice a Wesk
O ) Mot Attending

15.If you do not attend Class Regularly state the reason why don't you attend?
® z)lam regularly attending the classes
O ) Doing Part time job

@] e) some other reason

16.Are you communicated in prior, about any changes or cancellation in the scheduled classes of this subject?

O a) Yes

O g Disagree
0] d) Agree

O ) Thrice a Week
® d) Once a Wesk

O 1) Health issue

o d) classes are not interesting

® ) No

[ Mark: 5]

e4dT755ef2c9ca3484bb042b4d5Teedd : & Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 4]

ab3487cB175e8613dfdTiacTeae54272 : v Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 5]

c75f90dbff5224494207804e2eff9add : & Answer saved Successfully

[ Mark: 1]

9307ea5371939b58a0ddb304742ff044 : & Answer saved Successfully
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Msc Psychology

Il BSc (PCM)

B.Sc(PCM)

MSc psychology

Bcom 3rd year

Bca

BA (JPE)

Bsc (mec)

Department of Science

BCA - (Bachelor of Computer Application)
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Bba

Mathematics
Business administration
BCOM

Commerce (b com)
Bcom 6th sem 'A' sec
Commence

B sc (pcm)
BSc(PCM)

BBA B sec

BA

Arts

Bsc (MEC)

BSC (MEC)

Bsc(Mec)

BBA-B /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XX5CsavMMLkpzDskzVz0z97NmkDOevkU1e-pYUKpmZl/viewanalytics 20/37
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B.com 6th sem

B.com 6th sem

BCA 3rd year

B.com (accounts and finance)

Humanities

Bcom commerce

MSC Psychology

M.Sc Psychology

psychology

Mac psychology

Bsc mec

Commerce bcom

Department of commerce

B.com commerce

Economics

Commerce B.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XX5CsavMMLkpzDskzVz0z97NmkDOevkU1e-pYUKpmZl/viewanalytics 21/37
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B com

Bcom E

B.comTT

3rd year Bcom 'D' sec

1.1s the curriculum relevant to the job market I_D Copy

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

(N
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2. Are the certificate courses /add on courses offered relevant to the Job I_D Copy
market

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

3. Teaching methods and pedagogy help you to learn better I_D Copy

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

(N
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4. Does internships help you to gain better knowledge I_D Copy

235 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

5. Skill development courses offered in the college helps to bridge the I_D Copy
gap between the syllabus and job market requirements

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

&N
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6.Did you learn what you intended to? I8 copy

235 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

7.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

N

BN
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8.You are informed every time about the core competencies ,course and
programme outcome

235 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

9. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications

235 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XX5CsavMMLkpzDskzVz0z97NmkDOevkU1e-pYUKpmZl/viewanalytics
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10. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I8 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

11.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

N

[N
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12.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institution is I_D Copy
very good

235 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

13. Efforts are made by the institution/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, |_|:| Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work.
@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree
@ Satisfactory
9.8% ® Agree
@ Strongly Agree

235 responses

28.9%

(N
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14. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |_|:| Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

235 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XX5CsavMMLkpzDskzVz0z97NmkDOevkU1e-pYUKpmZl/viewanalytics 29/37



12/10/24, 3:48 PM CURRICULUM FEEDBACK FOR STUDENTS: 2023-2024

Your Suggestions on Certificate courses/add on courses to be introduced in the future

235 responses

Yes
Nothing
Good

No

Nothing

Ntg

No suggestions
Helpful

No suggestion

Na

Tally
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No

Nil

It's helpful

Digital marketing

Thank you

Agreed

Average

SAP courses to be implemented for all students

Very good required more campus interviews for the jobs

Little more should be added

Not bad

Certificate courses will increase confidence while getting jobs in future

Add some certificate course for student

don't have idea

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XX5CsavMMLkpzDskzVz0z97NmkDOevkU1e-pYUKpmZl/viewanalytics 31/37
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Courses on Graphics, animation and communication.

Useful for our skills

It is useful

It's good to go with add on course

Wts use at last movement

C++ and Java

Course relavent to the job must be provided

Should have to provide proper and usfull information and certificate
Should be useful in future

None

No proper guidance in getting certificate even after completing Course.Try to help students to
get their certificate after completion of course

It is nice to have certificate courses because it helps the students to learn more.

A course on basic life skill(personal or professional) that a student will need and prepare them
for a life after graduation would have been great.

SAP

If it is helpful to the students means go head /
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May be the instruction should work with the rules

Its good for our up coming studies and job too

Issue certificates fast please don't delay... please conduct certificate courses which are highly

eligible and useful to our future

It will help the student of their better future..

Explain more information for all subjects

Nop

Still more certificate courses can be added.

Python

As Student of BCA course..we should be pushed more towards learning industry grade skills
like learning a certain platform example JSP or Python(Django) from early semesters so we
develop an understanding on how various systems are made.

To match the current reality

It's not so helpful for us ,we can't still certificate courses which help us in future Tally course in
college

More concepts to be added.

Satisfactory

Courses or workshops related to psychology
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Do no

It doesn't help for anything, just an extra burden to attend for extra hours in college. Anyways
we have 7-8 lectures and on top of that certificate courses cause burden.

Cloud

Courses which is not subject oriented,but which helps to improve skills and to get relax;like
sign language,fashion designing,handwork,etc

Reference

Course on knowledge of money, and financial freedom

May be

No suggestion

Marketing techniques

| suggest business analytics and finance operations.

Computer courses can be introduced.

It will be helpful for other people who are going to study

Kindly requesting you to give the necessary course which will encourage the student to
develop skills in the job perspective after the graduation.

No idea

NA
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Ethical Hacking

Need little improvement in all section...

No comments &

Communication skills

Ntg

It's helpful to students for knowledge and future
Rules are so strict in college

For an individual to showcase his or her competency, commitment and build expertise in his or
her professional subject area.

Yes it will useful

Better or more options of certificate course
Bring filmmaking workshop

About developing technologies

More importance can be given on implementing the courses that are relevant to the outside
world

Need more relavent and related courses

I'm happy what is gaven to me .and Im so glad..I got placement in college .. /
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Course to develop aptitude knowledge.

Good

Basic knowledge of all particular department subject
Logistics and supply chain management
If there's course are offline we can gain better knowledge
Everything is fine!
It would be helpful if we get the course we want
Its good through which students learns to explore opportunities.
Help in building my profile
37 more responses are hidden

Thank you for submitting your response !
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